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1 13 LELEU Alexandre Club Mecasport BMW S 1000 RR 1:41.078 8 - - 10 46.316 28.029 26.584 1:40.929

2 8 LOUAULT Olivier Val de Vienne Moto BMW S 1000 RR 1:41.550 9 0.472 0.472 9 46.639 28.387 26.524 1:41.550

3 5 BRUN Julien La Roche Noire ML BMW S 1000 RR 1:42.398 9 1.320 0.848 10 46.769 28.489 26.901 1:42.159

4 16 SANTILLI Baptiste Club Mecasport BMW S 1000 RR 1:42.478 10 1.400 0.080 10 46.791 28.543 26.898 1:42.232

5 18 BACHELIER Marc MC Riding Sensation BMW S 1000 RR 1:42.613 3 1.535 0.135 6 46.915 28.670 26.581 1:42.166

6 63 FORAY Ilann Team 6 eme Avenue BMW S 1000 RR 1:42.845 10 1.767 0.232 10 47.100 28.849 26.896 1:42.845

7 777 VAN DEN DRIESSCHE … X Trem Racing BMW S 1000 RR 1:43.297 8 2.219 0.452 9 47.176 28.544 27.332 1:43.052

8 9 HAUSER Ludovic MC Circuit Jura Sud BMW S 1000 RR 1:43.455 6 2.377 0.158 12 46.972 28.561 27.243 1:42.776

9 4 COURTIN Anthony Val de Vienne Moto BMW S 1000 RR 1:43.612 8 2.534 0.157 9 47.348 28.980 27.260 1:43.588

10 7 DUBRAY Eric MC VERO Ducati V4 1:43.728 4 2.650 0.116 9 47.187 28.512 27.244 1:42.943

11 65 NEFF Stephane ASM Armagnac Bigorre Aprilia RSV4 1:43.964 5 2.886 0.236 9 47.326 29.056 27.252 1:43.634

12 36 LEPINE Adrien Val de Vienne Moto Ducati V4 1:44.079 11 3.001 0.115 11 47.788 28.911 27.251 1:43.950

13 38 HENRIQUES David Aspi Racing BMW S 1000 RR 1:44.143 11 3.065 0.064 12 47.245 29.083 27.300 1:43.628

14 10 BEGUELIN Laurent RMC Corsica BMW S 1000 RR 1:44.311 5 3.233 0.168 8 47.658 29.102 27.387 1:44.147

15 98 WALLART William Mecatland BMW S 1000 RR 1:44.558 8 3.480 0.247 8 47.542 29.228 27.597 1:44.367

16 19 DARIDAN Freddy ASM ACO BMW S 1000 RR 1:44.675 10 3.597 0.117 10 47.918 29.211 27.546 1:44.675

17 97 BOUVIER Mathieu MTT Herblinois BMW S 1000 RR 1:44.813 10 3.735 0.138 11 47.820 29.352 27.641 1:44.813

18 85 ZARAGOZA Vincent Goret Team Motorsport Aprilia RSV4 1:44.814 5 3.736 0.001 11 47.755 29.225 27.479 1:44.459

19 74 SEIGNEUR Christophe MC Rumillien BMW S 1000 RR 1:44.937 10 3.859 0.123 10 47.904 29.360 27.559 1:44.823

20 2 OLIVEIRA Benoit Carole MC Aprilia RSV4 1:45.236 6 4.158 0.299 10 47.342 29.363 27.632 1:44.337

21 155 DUDOUIT Mathis PLV Racing BMW S 1000 RR 1:45.625 7 4.547 0.389 11 48.005 29.387 28.124 1:45.516

22 121 CANCELA Stephane D C F Ducati V4R 1:45.699 10 4.621 0.074 11 48.305 29.212 27.983 1:45.500

23 64 RICHARD Philippe MC Riding Sensation Aprilia RSV4 1:45.847 7 4.769 0.148 10 48.280 29.621 27.844 1:45.745

24 42 GONZALEZ Anthony MC Pau Arnos BMW S 1000 RR 1:45.857 11 4.779 0.010 11 48.159 29.726 27.929 1:45.814

25 46 GIRON Mickael MGB MC Ducati V4 S 1:45.902 9 4.824 0.045 10 48.622 29.429 27.851 1:45.902

26 88 CHACHUAT Maxence Moto Pyrenees Sport Aprilia RSV4 1:46.121 4 5.043 0.219 9 48.360 29.842 27.919 1:46.121

27 99 GIRON Olivier Piste Libre BMW S 1000 RR 1:46.185 10 5.107 0.064 10 48.080 29.820 27.747 1:45.647

28 100 VASSEUR Remy MC Riding Sensation BMW S 1000 RR 1:46.772 7 5.694 0.587 11 48.800 29.868 28.104 1:46.772

29 56 LE BRAS Antoine Moto Pyrenees Sport BMW S 1000 RR 1:46.940 8 5.862 0.168 10 48.581 29.737 28.191 1:46.509

30 52 BABIN Pierrick MC Fleur de Lys BMW S 1000 RR 1:48.155 9 7.077 1.215 11 49.465 30.109 28.472 1:48.046

31 805 VINET Gerald MC Circuit Jura Sud BMW S 1000 RR 1:48.168 8 7.090 0.013 12 49.307 30.130 28.352 1:47.789

32 25 FELIPE Franck Moto Pyrenees Sport BMW S 1000 RR 1:48.489 8 7.411 0.321 10 49.504 30.240 28.487 1:48.231

33 31 TARALLO Romain Team 6 eme Avenue Ducati V4 1:49.690 4 8.612 1.201 10 50.008 30.554 29.049 1:49.611

34 49 NACHIN Tom PLV Racing Ducati V4 1:49.919 1 8.841 0.229 6 49.790 30.722 29.030 1:49.542

35 912 CASPAR Julien PLV Racing BMW S 1000 RR 1:50.459 9 9.381 0.540 11 50.564 30.901 28.994 1:50.459

36 96 LABARTHE Sebastien MC Queven BMW S 1000 RR 1:52.314 8 11.236 1.855 11 51.006 31.651 29.657 1:52.314

37 6 MUGNIER Alain Moto Pyrenees Sport Aprilia RSV4 R 1:54.374 11 13.296 2.060 11 52.053 31.769 30.153 1:53.975

38 78 DOSPISIL Alain RMC Corsica BMW S 1000 RR 1:54.941 8 13.863 0.567 11 52.182 32.193 30.459 1:54.834

39 28 GONCALVES Antoine Moto Pyrenees Sport Ducati P V2 1:55.608 3 14.530 0.667 9 52.976 32.108 30.313 1:55.397

40 33 BICHOT Charly Moto Pyrenees Sport Ducati 1299 S 1:56.316 3 15.238 0.708 4 52.416 32.437 30.467 1:55.320

41 14 DUCERF Geoffroy Carole MC Aprilia RSV4 1:59.030 5 17.952 2.714 10 54.400 32.859 30.581 1:57.840

42 87 VIEMONT Jonathan Sportwin Club BMW S 1000 RR - 0 - - 0 - - - -

Dir. de Course : M Deletang Jean-Marc President du Jury: Mme Villa Vega Annie Chronometreurs: Forget F Lamoureux M
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